10
120
11
High security steel combination padlock
The Kasp 119 series padlocks are amongst the most secure combination padlocks available.
The weather resistant electro-plated lock body with rust free internal components and dual drainage
system ensures that the Kasp 119 series is ideal for outdoor use, whilst offering the convenience of
a keyless locking mechanism allowing the code to be set to a memorable number of choice.

High security steel combination padlock - closed shackle
Cadenas à combinaison en acier haute sécurité - anse fermée
Hochsicheres Stahlkombinationsschloss - mit Bügelschutz
Candado de combinación, en acero, de alta seguridad - con arco protegido
Item Number
K11960XD 11 62mm 11mm 30mm 6
Brass padlocks
The Kasp 120 series is a range of general purpose solid brass padlocks.
Cadenas en laiton
Gamme généraliste, les cadenas Kasp série 120 présentent un corps robuste en laiton.
Messing-Vorhängeschlösser
Die stabilen Messing-Vorhängeschlösser der Kasp Serie 120 eignen sich für den allgemeinen Bedarf.
Candados de latón
La serie Kasp 120 es una gama de candados de latón sólido para uso general.
Item Number
K12020D 2 20mm 3mm 13mm 6
K12020 2 20mm 3mm 13mm 12
K12025D 2 25mm 4mm 15mm 6
K12025 2 25mm 4mm 15mm 12
K12030D 3 30mm 5mm 18mm 6
K12030 3 30mm 5mm 18mm 12
K12040D 3 40mm 6mm 22mm 6
K12040 3 40mm 6mm 22mm 12
K12050D 6 50mm 8mm 30mm 6
K112050 6 50mm 8mm 30mm 12
K12060D 8 60mm 9.5mm 36mm 6
K12060 8 60mm 9.5mm 36mm 12
Brass padlocks - keyed alike
Cadenas en laiton - s’entrouvrant
Messing-Vorhängeschlösser - gleichschließend
Candados de latón - una sola llave para todos los candados
Item Number
K12025A1 2 25mm 4mm 15mm 12
K12030A1 3 30mm 5mm 18mm 12
K12040A1 3 40mm 6mm 22mm 12
K12050A1 6 50mm 8mm 30mm 12
K12060A1 8 60mm 9.5mm 36mm 12
Brass padlocks - long shackle
Cadenas en laiton - anse longue
Messing-Vorhängeschlösser - hoher Bügel
Candados de latón - arco largo
Item Number
K12040L55 4 40mm 6mm 55mm 6
119
11
9
12